KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-22552 10/20/16 23:4823:48:28 MWINNE
2016-22551 10/20/16 23:1823:18:21 MWINNE
2016-22550 10/20/16 23:1523:15:53 MWINNE
2016-22549 10/20/16 23:0923:09:19 MWINNE
2016-22548 10/20/16 23:0523:05:34 MWINNE
2016-22547 10/20/16 22:4422:00:28 20
2016-22546 10/20/16 22:1622:16:23 20
2016-22545 10/20/16 22:0222:02:24 20
2016-22544 10/20/16 21:4021:40:56 20
2016-22543 10/20/16 21:3621:36:12 20
2016-22542 10/20/16 21:3221:32:00 20
2016-22541 10/20/16 21:2421:24:42 20
2016-22540 10/20/16 20:5320:53:35 20
2016-22539 10/20/16 20:3520:35:48 20
2016-22538 10/20/16 20:2020:20:41 20
2016-22537 10/20/16 20:0820:08:03 20
2016-22536 10/20/16 19:5319:53:46 20
2016-22535 10/20/16 19:3219:32:55 20
2016-22534 10/20/16 19:1619:16:56 20
2016-22533 10/20/16 18:5118:51:49 147
2016-22532 10/20/16 18:4818:45:59 20
2016-22531 10/20/16 18:3818:38:24 20
2016-22530 10/20/16 18:3518:35:24 20
2016-22529 10/20/16 18:2518:25:25 20
2016-22528 10/20/16 18:1718:17:48 20
2016-22527 10/20/16 18:0518:05:10 20
2016-22526 10/20/16 18:0318:03:52 20
2016-22525 10/20/16 17:5817:58:06 20
2016-22524 10/20/16 17:1417:14:04 20
2016-22523 10/20/16 17:0717:07:38 227
2016-22522 10/20/16 17:0117:01:09 20
2016-22521 10/20/16 16:5916:59:06 20
2016-22520 10/20/16 16:4716:47:24 20
2016-22519 10/20/16 16:0616:06:14 20
2016-22518 10/20/16 16:0416:04:53 20
2016-22517 10/20/16 15:5115:51:41 20
2016-22516 10/20/16 15:4415:44:30 20
2016-22515 10/20/16 15:4115:41:51 20
2016-22514 10/20/16 15:4115:41:02 20
2016-22513 10/20/16 15:3315:33:54 20
2016-22512 10/20/16 15:2815:28:28 20
2016-22511 10/20/16 15:2315:23:33 20
2016-22510 10/20/16 15:1615:16:19 20
2016-22509 10/20/16 15:0915:09:08 20
2016-22508 10/20/16 15:0615:06:49 20
2016-22507 10/20/16 15:0415:04:49 20
2016-22506 10/20/16 14:5714:57:58 14
2016-22505 10/20/16 14:2714:27:20 11

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

, KINGSTON

118 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON

WEST STRAND GRILL

60 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

22 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ WYNKOOP PLACE, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

48 HOWLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

20 HAMILTON STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

RONDOUT PLAZA, KINGSTON

30 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BELVEDERE ST @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON VOLUNTEER FIREMEN'S MUSEUM
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...
STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

126 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

51 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

INSTITUTE FOR FAMILY HEALTH

52 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

43 SYCAMORE STREET, KINGSTON

POINTE OF PRAISE FAMILY LIFE CENTER

CHIZ'S HEART STREET

LUCAS AVENUE @ PLYMOUTH AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

212 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

27 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

20 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

126 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

13 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

KINGSTON CITY COURT

YMCA

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

HARASSMENT 27

HARASSMENT 27

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VOID 124

CHECK WELFARE 111

LOCKOUT 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
HARASSMENT 27
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
DISPUTE 27D

VOID 124

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT CHECK 81

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
PATROL REQUEST 12

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
PATROL REQUEST 12

WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
LOCKOUT 24A

LOST PROPERTY 20

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
DISPERSAL 16

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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R7

TI
WT
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-22504
2016-22503
2016-22502
2016-22501
2016-22500
2016-22499
2016-22498
2016-22497
2016-22496
2016-22495
2016-22494
2016-22493
2016-22492
2016-22491
2016-22490
2016-22489
2016-22488
2016-22487
2016-22486
2016-22485
2016-22484
2016-22483
2016-22482
2016-22481
2016-22480
2016-22479
2016-22478
2016-22477
2016-22476
2016-22475
2016-22474
2016-22473
2016-22472
2016-22471
2016-22470
2016-22469
2016-22468
2016-22467
2016-22466
2016-22465

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/20/16 13:4213:42:33
10/20/16 13:4913:40:40
10/20/16 13:4813:48:09
10/20/16 12:5112:51:32
10/20/16 12:3712:37:38
10/20/16 12:2412:24:35
10/20/16 12:2012:20:11
10/20/16 12:1712:17:28
10/20/16 12:1212:12:34
10/20/16 11:5511:55:44
10/20/16 11:4311:43:26
10/20/16 11:4211:42:12
10/20/16 11:2311:23:01
10/20/16 11:2311:20:10
10/20/16 11:2211:22:02
10/20/16 11:2111:21:37
10/20/16 11:1111:11:38
10/20/16 11:0211:02:46
10/20/16 11:0111:01:08
10/20/16 10:2310:23:28
10/20/16 10:0810:08:48
10/20/16 10:1410:14:38
10/20/16 10:1310:13:08
10/20/16 10:1210:12:22
10/20/16 09:4709:50:48
10/20/16 09:0209:02:43
10/20/16 09:2809:28:15
10/20/16 09:2009:20:48
10/20/16 09:0909:09:01
10/20/16 08:4808:48:53
10/20/16 08:2308:23:02
10/20/16 07:5007:50:20
10/20/16 07:0707:07:59
10/20/16 06:1906:19:06
10/20/16 04:1604:16:03
10/20/16 03:0303:03:44
10/20/16 01:3501:35:17
10/20/16 01:0201:02:43
10/20/16 00:5400:54:17
10/20/16 00:2600:26:09

11
14
14
14
14
S140
11
11
11
14
S140
14
11
14
14
14
11
14
11
11
S140
14
11
14
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
18
18
18
S198
18
18
18

Location/Address

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

64 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON
HEALTH ALLIANCE MARYS AVE CAMPUS
293 MAIN ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
30 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
UC JAIL

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL
KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
STOCKADE ARMS

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

UC FAMILY COURT

LOCKSMITHERY

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

176 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

220 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

UC JAIL

WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
ELENAS RESTAURANT

KINGSTON CITY COURT

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

113 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

19 AUGUSTA STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL DIALYSIS
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

MIDWAY ONE-FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK HOUSE

24 PONCKHOCKIE STREET, KINGSTON
68 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

359 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

139 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

Signal/Individual
ESCORT 14

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT ARREST 81A

BAD CHECK 33

WARRANT ARREST 81A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LOST PROPERTY 20

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
WARRANT ARREST 81A

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

WARRANT (ASSIST ANOTHER AGEN...

FIGHT 09

LOCKOUT 24A

CHECK WELFARE 111

FOOT PATROL 68A

M/V COMPLAINT 39

HARASSMENT 27

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
LOCKOUT 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

ALARM- PANIC 74P

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
H1
R1
H1
R7

H1
H1
H1
R7
H2
H1
H1
H2

H1
H1
H1
NR

H1

H1
NR
NR
H1
H1
H1
H1
AL-E
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 88



